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         / / REVISED -NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time-Table For the Examination of M.B.A. (Full Time) IIIrd (ATKT-Second 
Chance & Last Chance ) Semester   Exam. Dec. 2014            

             {Time : 02.00 PM. to 05.00 P.M.}     

 
M.B.A. (Full Time) IIIrd Semester       (ATKT-Second Chance & Last Chance)      
    

Date  Day  Paper Code  Subject Name  

14-03-2015 Saturday Paper-301 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 

16-03-2015 Monday Paper-302 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

17-03-2015 Tuesday Paper-303 (MM) CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 

18-03-2015 Wednesday Paper-304 (MM) ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT 

19-03-2015 Thursday Paper-305 (MM) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 

20-03-2015 Friday Paper-303 (FM) SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORT FOLIO 

MANAGEMENT 

23-03-2015 Saturday Paper-304 (FM) INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 

25-03-2015 Wednesday Paper-305 (FM) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

27-03-2015 Friday Paper-303 (HRM) MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

30-03-2015 Monday Paper-304 (HRM) LEGAL FRAME WORK GOVERNING HUMAN 

RELATIONS 

01-04-2015 Wednesday Paper-305 (HRM) HUMAN RESOURCE AND ORGANIZATIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT 

       

               
     CONTROLLER EXAM. 

 

 Copy to - 
1- H.O.D., S.O.S Dep. Of M.B.A. Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2-  Principal, All concerning College, Affiliated Jiwaji University Gwalior.  
2- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior    
         
                    

          


